F lex i -G low
Extruded S i l icone S t r ip
L ED  STR IPS
Customizab le  L inear  Lumina i re
Ray -G low
Extruded A luminum Channe l
01
44COB LED StripCOB LED Strip

P.16P.16
Compatible LED Driver
Order Code Effective Power Output Wiring Box Dimensions
L x W x H (mm)
Required Cut Hole
 (mm)
TD LT24V-75A-G2A2(12A) Max. 60W 24V TW
0-10V dimmable 320 x 90 x 40 ⌀98
TD LT24V-150A-G2A2(13A) Max. 120W 24V TW
0-10V dimmable 360 x 90 x 40 ⌀98
TD LT24V-75A-G2D2(12A) Max. 60W 24V TW
DALI dimmable 320 x 90 x 40 ⌀98
TD LT24V-150A-G2D2(13A) Max. 120W 24V TW
DALI dimmable 360 x 90 x 40 ⌀98
Connetion Guideline
Accessories
Tunable White Strip

Ordering Code* WE L61093 -...... WE L61075 -...... WE L61010 -...... WE L61079 -......
*Please refer to the LED Strip section for the full odering code
Ordering Guideline
code of the LED Strip of your choicecode of the LED Strip of your choice
Cable
EEFF
Front Entry
EEBB
Bottom Entry
EELL
Left Entry
EERR
Right Entry
P.28P.28
Flexi-Glow T10
•   Extruded siliconestrip
•   Corrosion-resistant
•   Continuous light-emitting surface, light-dot-free
•   Customizable length
•   Standard in IP67, IP68 version available on request
•   Wide angle, 3-way light-emitting surface
WE U61030 -     -
CableCable
Cable EntryCable Entry
 Front
 Bottom
 Left
 Right
SSFF
SSBB
SSLL
SSRR
LED StripLED Strip
Please refer to the example on the right page for ordering guideline,
and the LED Strip section for the full code of various options of the strips.
10
10
LES 10mm
7mm7mm
Printed
Circuit Board
Compatible
Top-bending
Flexi-Glow T10 with Left Cable Entry, completed with Eco Pro Strip, Ra90+, 3000K, 9.6W, 2 meters in length
Compatible LED Strip Options
7mm printed
circuit board
compatible
ECO Pro Strip
Max. Linear Length 5m
Power/m (W) 4.8 9.6
No. of LEDs/m 168
CCT (k) 2700 3000 4000
CRI (Ra) 90+
Ordering Code* WE L61108 -...
*Please refer to the LED Strip section for the full odering code
Aluminum Clip Flexible Aluminum ClipAluminum Channel
9.8
11.8
10
11
9.8
11.8
WE MP1012-PM  WE MP1012-50 WE MP1013-PM
50
Mounting Accessories
WE U61030 -     -  108 - 90         -     -   -  2000     LL
CableCable
Cable EntryCable Entry

Ordering Code* WE L61093 -...... WE L61075 -...... WE L61010 -...... WE L61079 -......
*Please refer to the LED Strip section for the full odering code
Ordering Guideline
code of the LED Strip of your choicecode of the LED Strip of your choice
Cable
EEFF
Front Entry
EEBB
Bottom Entry
EELL
Left Entry
EERR
Right Entry
P.34P.34
•   Extruded siliconestrip
•   Corrosion-resistant
•   Continuous light-emitting surface, light-dot-free
•   Customizable length
•   Standard in IP67, IP68 version available on request
•   Free bending
Flexi-Glow F13
WE U61040 - F -
Cable Cable
EntryEntry LED StripLED Strip
Please refer to the example on the right page for ordering guideline,
and the LED Strip section for the full code of various options of the strips.
ø135mm5mm
Printed
Circuit Board
Compatible
Flexi-Glow F13 with Front Cable Entry, completed with Slim Strip, Ra90+, 3000K, 14.4W, 2 meters in length
3D Free Bending
WE
Mounting Clip
18.9
16 12
WE MP1018
Mounting Accessory
WE U61040 - F -  083 - 90         -     - - 2000
Cable EntryCable Entry
88 00
CRICRI
33 00
CCTCCT
CCTCCT
 2700K
 3000K
 4000K
7722
0033
0044
14.414.4
PowerPower
PowerPower
 4.8W
 9.6W
 14.4W
4.84.8
9.69.6
14.414.4
LengthLength
Length in mmLength in mm
Compatible LED Strip Options
5mm printed
circuit board
compatible
Slim Strip
Max. Linear Length 5m
Power/m (W) 4.8 9.6 14.4
No. of LEDs/m 120
CCT (k) 2700 3000 4000
CRI (Ra) 90+
Ordering Code* WE L61083 -......

Ordering Code* WE L61093 -...... WE L61075 -...... WE L61010 -...... WE L61079 -......
*Please refer to the LED Strip section for the full odering code
Ordering Guideline
code of the LED Strip of your choicecode of the LED Strip of your choice
Cable
EEFF
Front Entry
P.38P.38
03
14.5
17.3 Ray-Glow ComfortRay-Glow Comfort 4242
17.3
7
Ray-Glow Extra FlatRay-Glow Extra Flat 4242
8
8
Ray-Glow Corner S Ray-Glow Corner S 4444
16
16
Ray-Glow Corner LRay-Glow Corner L 4444
19.4
20.2
Ray-Glow 3-DirectionRay-Glow 3-Direction 4646
magnet
14
14 Ray-Glow MagnetRay-Glow Magnet 4848
13
10 Ray-Glow ThinRay-Glow Thin 5050
Mounting Accessory
Ray-Glow Comfort/ Extra Flat
Ray-Glow Comfort with Left Cable Entry, completed with Extra Long Strip, Ra90+, 3000K, 14.4W, 2 meters in length
•   Extruded Aluminum Channel with PC diffuser for LED strip
•   2 diffrent heights suitable for various applications
•   12mm PCB LED strip compatible
•   Customizable length
Ray-Glow Comfort
WE U51023 -     -
Aluminum Channel w/ LED Strip
CableCable
Cable EntryCable Entry
 Front
 Bottom
 Left
 Right
SSFF
SSBB
SSLL
SSRR
LED StripLED Strip
Please refer to the example on the right page for ordering guideline,
and the LED Strip section for the full code of various options of the strips.
WE U51023 - F - PM
Aluminum Channel Only
CableCable
14.5
17.3
Printed
Ray-Glow Extra Flat
WE U51022 -     -
Aluminum Channel w/ LED Strip
CableCable
Cable EntryCable Entry
 Front
 Bottom
SSFF
SSBB
LED StripLED Strip
Please refer to the example on the right page for ordering guideline,
and the LED Strip section for the full code of various options of the strips.
WE U51022 - F - PM
Aluminum Channel Only
CableCable